Blade Terminal & Special Purpose Fuses
461
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
482 Series Alarm Indicating Fuseholder
The Alarm Indicating Fuseholder is designed for use with the
Littelfuse 481 Alarm Fuse. It is designed to accept other manufacturer’s
replacement fuses as well.
• Ideal for telecommunications and control panel circuits.

Catalog Number Catalog Number
PCB Mount               PCB Mount Flush               Type                Length (A)
ORDERING INFORMATION: PCB Mount
0482 0001ZXB
0482 0002ZXB
0482 0003ZXB
0482 0004ZXB
0482 0005ZXB
0482 0006ZXB
0482 0007ZXB
0482 0008ZXB
0482 0009ZXB
0482 00010ZXB
0482 00011ZXB
0482 00012ZXB
0482 00013ZXB
0482 00014ZXB
0482 00015ZXB
0482 00016ZXB
0482 00017ZXB
0482 00018ZXB
0482 00019ZXB
0482 00020ZXB
0482 0001ZXBF
0482 0002ZXBF
0482 0003ZXBF
0482 0004ZXBF
0482 0005ZXBF
0482 0006ZXBF
0482 0007ZXBF
0482 0008ZXBF
0482 0009ZXBF
0482 00010ZXBF
0482 00011ZXBF
0482 00012ZXBF
0482 00013ZXBF
0482 00014ZXBF
0482 00015ZXBF
0482 00016ZXBF
0482 00017ZXBF
0482 00018ZXBF
0482 00019ZXBF
0482 00020ZXBF
1 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole

Catalog Number Catalog Number
Panel Mount             Panel Mount Flush             Type                Length (A)
ORDERING INFORMATION: Panel Mount –15A
0482 0001ZXP
0482 0002ZXP
0482 0003ZXP
0482 0004ZXP
0482 0005ZXP
0482 0006ZXP
0482 0007ZXP
0482 0008ZXP
0482 0009ZXP
0482 00010ZXP
0482 00011ZXP
0482 00012ZXP
0482 00013ZXP
0482 00014ZXP
0482 00015ZXP
0482 00016ZXP
0482 00017ZXP
0482 00018ZXP
0482 00019ZXP
0482 00020ZXP
0482 0001ZXPF
0482 0002ZXPF
0482 0003ZXPF
0482 0004ZXPF
0482 0005ZXPF
0482 0006ZXPF
0482 0007ZXPF
0482 0008ZXPF
0482 0009ZXPF
0482 00010ZXPF
0482 00011ZXPF
0482 00012ZXPF
0482 00013ZXPF
0482 00014ZXPF
0482 00015ZXPF
0482 00016ZXPF
0482 00017ZXPF
0482 00018ZXPF
0482 00019ZXPF
0482 00020ZXPF
1 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole